
DIARY DATES

Monday 18th September - Oak & Acorn PE, Birch Swimming Multi Skills 3:15-4:15
Tuesday 19th September  - Oak Gymnastics (back in time for lunch) Nature Club 3:15-4:15 
Singing & Music Club 3:15-4:15
Wednesday 20th September - 
Thursday 21st September -Baking Club 3:15-4:15
Friday 22nd September - Oak Year 3 Forest School

Monday 25th  September - Oak & Acorn PE, Birch Swimming Multi Skills 3:15-4:15
Tuesday 26th September - Nature Club 3:15-4:15, Singing & Music Club 3:15-4:15
Wednesday 27 September - Birch Forest School 
Thursday 28th September - Birch No PE today, Baking Club 3:15-4:15
Friday 29th September - Oak Year 2 Forest School

Monday 2nd October -  Oak & Acorn PE, Year 6 Foodbank Trip, Birch Swimming, Multi Skills 
3:15-4:15
Tuesday 3rd October - Acorn Gymnastics (back in time for lunch) Nature Club 3:15-4:15, 
Singing & Music Club 3:15-4:15
Wednesday 4th October - 
Thursday 5th October - Birch PE, Baking Club 3:15-4:15
Friday 6th October - Oak Year 3 Forest School

Monday 9th October - Oak & Acorn PE, Birch Swimming, Multi Skills 3:15-4:15
Tuesday 10th  October- Nature Club 3:15-4.15, Singing & Music Club 3:15- 4:15
Wednesday 11th  October - Birch Forest School
Thursday 12th October -Birch PE, Baking Club 3:15-4:15
Friday 13th October -Oak Year 2 Forest School

Wellbeing Week
Monday 16th October - Oak & Acorn PE, Birch Swimming, Multi Skills 3:15-4:15
Tuesday 17th October- Acorn Forest School, Nature Club 3:15-4:15, Singing & Music Club 
3:15-4:15
Wednesday 18th October  - 
Thursday 19th October -Birch PE , No Baking Club, Parents Evening 3:15-5:15
Friday 20th October - No Forest School, Harvest Festival parents/carers invited 9-10




